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(Regions 2,3,5) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 65

Agribusiness Conference . . . . . . . . . . 85

Applied Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IFC,1

Applied Underwriters . . . . . . . . . . . OBC

Astonish Results. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,3,27

Benefits Growth Network . . . . . . . . . 109

Burns & Wilcox . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Cazador Associates . . . . . . . . . . . 92,93

Chartis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

COST Financial Group, Inc. . . . . . . . . 69

Dearborn National . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

EMC Insurance Companies . . . . . . . . 15

Evolution Agency 
Management, LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . 101

EZ Buy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37

FAIA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105

FCCI Insurance Group 
(Regions 2,3,4) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67

Foremost Insurance Group . . . . . . . . 21

Fox Point Programs, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . 89

Glatfelter Insurance Group . . . . . . . . . 25

Global Marine Insurance Agency. . . . 78

Great American Insurance Group . . . 23

The Greatest Broker. . . . . . . . . . . . . 103

Greenworks Video . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 95

The Hanover Insurance Group. . . . . . 35

The Hartford . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

InsurBanc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61

Marine Underwriters Agency, Inc. . . . 30

Agency Services and Opportunities
Greenworks Video 95 greenworksvideo.com
MarshBerry 87 482 marshberry.com
Smart Choice 83 781 smartchoiceagents.com
Target Markets 41 526 targetmarkets.com

Computers, Software and Technology
Applied Systems IFC,1 078 TheSmarterBroker.com/

roughnotes
Astonish Results 2,3,27 920 astonishresults.com
Evolution Agency Management, LLC 101 817 my-evo.com
EZ Buy 37 217 ezbuyesales.com

Financial Consultants
COST Financial Group, Inc. 69 632 costfinancial.com
InsurBanc 61 786 insurbanc.com

Industry Associations and 
Continuing Education

Addis Intellectual Capital, LLC (Regions 2,3,5) 65 854 theOGE.com
Agribusiness Conference 85
Benefits Growth Network 109 benefitsgrowthnetwork.com
FAIA 105 faia.com
The Greatest Broker 103 thegreatestbroker.com

The National Alliance for Insurance 
Education & Research 107 097 TheNationalAlliance.com
PIA of Florida 60 agentexpo.org
Sitkins International 45 436 sitkins.com

SPECIALTY LINES
Aviation Insurance

Specialty Aviation Underwriters, LLC 13 326 SpecialtyAviation
Underwriters.com

Benefits Special Section
Dearborn National 51 655 dearbornnational.com
Petersen International Underwriters 53 316 piu.org
Transamerica Life Insurance Company 55 41 transamericaworksite.com

Diverse Products and Coverages
Burns & Wilcox 31 020 burnsandwilcox.com
Chartis 7 chartisinsurance.com
EMC Insurance Companies 15 469 emcins.com
FCCI Insurance Group (Regions 2,3,4) 67 395 fcci-group.com
Foremost Insurance Group 21 246 ForemostAgent.com
Great American Insurance Group 23 910 GreatAmerican

Insurance.com
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The Hanover Insurance Group 35 570 hanover.com

The Hartford 9 237 thehartford.com/
info/HFP9

New Empire Group 39 738 newempiregroup.com

Park Insurance Co. (Region 1) 65 846 parkinsuranceco.com

Philadelphia Insurance Companies 59 064 phly.com

Ryan Turner Specialty 11 379 rtspecialty.com

Errors & Omissions
Fox Point Programs, Inc. 89 818 foxpointprg.com

Rockwood Programs, Inc. 79 103 rockwoodinsurance.com

Utica National Insurance Group 94 356 uticanational.com

Marketing
Cazador Associates 92,93 RoughNotesTV.com/

DigitalMarketingForum

Medical Malpractice
Professional Underwriters 
Liability Insurance Company 48 074 pulic.com

Physicians Insurance
Physicians Reciprocal Insurers (New York only) 16a,16b,

16c,16d 888 pri.com

Professional Liability
McGowan Program Administrators 43 257 mcgowancompanies.com

Public Entity Insurance
Glatfelter Insurance Group 25 720 GlatfelterPublic

Practice.com

Umbrellas
Personal Umbrella.com IBC 741 personalumbrella.com

Watercraft Insurance
Global Marine Insurance Agency 78 229 GlobalMarine

Insurance.com

Marine Underwriters Agency, Inc. 30 054 marineunderwriters.com

National Marine Insurance Wholesalers 44 390

National Marine Underwriters 76 392 NMU.com

Old United Casualty Company (Regions 1,3,4) 73 178 OldUnited.com

Seahorse Underwriters 77 179 seahorse
underwriters.com

Workers Compensation
Applied Underwriters OBC 151 auw.com

Summit (Regions 2,4) 68 884 summitholdings.com

Texas Mutual Insurance Company (Region 4) 65 566 texasmutual.com
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Want more information about our advertisers?
For additional information about the products or services that are advertised
this month, please insert the corresponding numbers on the postpaid reply
card and return it to us. Or, if someone has already used the card, call us toll
free at (800) 428-4384. We will tell the advertisers that you’re interested.
Companies with numbers in parentheses (1,2,3,4,5) advertise in one or
more of Rough Notes’ five regional editions. For that reason, their
advertisements might not appear in your copy of the magazine. 
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